Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Educational and Research Institute
Department of Sanskrit Studies - Women's Wing

- Semester Exam Routine D'e_c-_2'0_1'8

. Date | Day | Time | 1st¥r | 3rd Vk
10.12.2018 [Mon |2-4 pm PR-655 |PR-655
13.12.2018 ([Thu 2-4 pm SK-236 |SK-201

15.12.2018 |Sat 2-4 pm SK-101
17.12.2018 [Mon |10.30 am |SK-411 |SK-344
19.12.2018 |[Wed |10.30 am SK-205

20.12.2018 |Thu |2-4 pm SK-521 [EN-615
21.12.2018 |Fri 2-4 pm EN-611 |[ES-631

22.12.2018 |Sat 2-4 pm CA-625
23.12.2018 |(Sun |2-4 pm CA-621

CA-621
6.12.2018 Thu 1.30 pm

SK-513

7.12.2018 Fri 3.30 pm

SK-511
8.12.2018 Sat 2.30 pm

Examination Hall - 201, Medha Bhavan.

Students must take their seat 10 minutes before exam begins.

Books, notebooks etc should be kept out of the exam hall.

Misconduct in the exam hall is a serious offence and will be duly punished.

After exams, books and belongings should be collected and kept with oneself in the hostel.
Anything left behind in the class room may be seized and may not be returned.

Classes are off from Friday, 7th Dec 2018 and will resume on Wednesday 2nd January 2019.
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